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Tricia Ellinger

Parent of Child -SUD (1)
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RECOVERY

Behavioral Health Board — Region 3
Serving Adams, Canyon, Gem, Owyhee, Payette
and Washington Counties

2022 PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE

The Region 3 Health and Welfare Behavioral Health Board will hold their
monthly Board Meetings on the following dates:

Wednesday, January 26, 2022
Wednesday, February 23, 2022 — Cancelled
Wednesday, March 23, 2022
Wednesday, April 27, 2022
Wednesday, May 25, 2022
Wednesday, June 22, 2022
Wednesday, July 27, 2022
Wednesday, August 24, 2022
Wednesday, September 28, 2022
Wednesday, October 26, 2022
Wednesday, November 16, 2022
No meeting December 2022

The Behavioral Health Board meetings will be held from 10:00 a.m. to
12:00 p.m. at Southwest District Health, Canyon Room, 13307 Miami
Lane, Caldwell, Idaho.

This public notice satisfies the notice of meeting requirements in Idaho
code 74-2014(1), Open Meeting Law. This document is posted in the
principal office of Southwest District Health which is at the building where
the Behavioral Health Board meetings are held.

This public notice satisfies R3 BHB Bylaws Article V, Section 1: The board
generally meets once a month, however, committed to meet at the
minimum four (4) times per year.

If you have any questions, please email BHB@phd3.idaho.gov
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